
                                                                                                                                               

 

 

30th September, 2023 
 
GIL/SEC/ SEPT./010/2023-24 
 

To, 
BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (BSE) 
LISTING DEPARTMENT  
25th Floor, P. J. Tower 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai-400 001. 
 

Script Code: 517372 
SIN: INE877E01015 
 

 

SUB.: Compliance pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“SEBI LODR”) 

 

Dear sir/ Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI LODR, we would like to inform that the 
Company has issued duplicate share certificates on Friday, September 29, 2023: 

Sr.
No. 

Name Folio 
No. 

                     Certificate No.        Distinctive No.  No. 
Shares             Old            New           Old           New 

From  To From To From  To From To 
1 BHANUBEN 

VIRADIYA 
B00621 23067 23068 35799 35799 23041

01 
2304
300 

23041
01 

2304
300 

200 

2. BHANU S. 
VIRADIA 

B00859 18495 18495 35800 35800 18469
01 

1847
000 

18469
01 

1847
000 

100 

 

Further, please note that based on above duplicate share certificate, Link Intime India 
Pvt. Ltd., Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company will issue Letter of 
confirmation to the Shareholder. 

 You are requested to take the same on records. 

 Thanking you. 

Yours faithfully, 
For and on behalf of  
For GUJARAT INTRUX LIMITED 
 
 
 

Sagar Rajyaguru 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

RAJYAGURU 
SAGAR 
RAMESHBHAI

Digitally signed by RAJYAGURU 
SAGAR RAMESHBHAI 
Date: 2023.09.30 12:51:51 +05'30'



TO
:

STUS

DUP 200 

200 

DUP 100 

100 

TO
:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:
:10.TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED SHARES          0 

7. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED CERTIFICATE        0 

8. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED SHARES                 0 

9. TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED CERTIFICATE   0 

4. TOTAL NO.OF PAGES                               2 

******************** CERTIFICATE (S)CONTROLS***********************

5. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED CERTIFICATE      2 

6. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED SHARES                300 

************************ BATCH CONTROLS****************************

1. TOTAL NO.OF REQUESTS                                                       2 

2. TOTAL NO.OF OLD CERTIFICATES                     3 

3. TOTAL NO.OF NEW CERTIFICATES                     : 2 

---------------
100 

Gujarat Intrux Limited

REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION  

FROM: TN572 TN573

10.00

---------------
100 

35800 35800 1846901 1847000 100 NEW 10.00

18495 18495 1846901 1847000 100 OLD

---------------
200 

TN573 B00859

29/09/2023 BHANU S. VIRADIA

10.00

---------------
200 

35799 35799 2304101 2304300 200 NEW 10.00

23067 23068 2304101 2304300 200 OLD

MICR 
To

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TN572 B00621

29/09/2023 BHANUBEN VIRADIYA

 TO SHARES PAID Deno Cert
Type

MICR 
From

SR NO. FOLIO NO.

SHAREHOLDER'S 
NAME

FROM TO  FROM

Gujarat Intrux Limited

REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION  

FROM: TN572 TN573

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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