

30th September, 2023

GIL/SEC/ SEPT./010/2023-24

# To, BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (BSE) LISTING DEPARTMENT

25<sup>th</sup> Floor, P. J. Tower Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001.

Script Code: 517372 SIN: INE877E01015

SUB.: Compliance pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI LODR")

Dear sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI LODR, we would like to inform that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates on Friday, September 29, 2023:

Sr.	Name	Folio		Cert	ificate No.		Distinctive No.				No.
No.		No.	Old		New		Old		New		Shares
			From	То	From	То	From	To	From	То	
1	BHANUBEN	B00621	23067	23068	35799	35799	23041	2304	23041	2304	200
	VIRADIYA						01	300	01	300	
2.	BHANU S. VIRADIA	B00859	18495	18495	35800	35800	18469 01	1847 000	18469 01	1847 000	100

Further, please note that based on above duplicate share certificate, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company will issue Letter of confirmation to the Shareholder.

You are requested to take the same on records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For and on behalf of
For **GUJARAT INTRUX LIMITED** 

RAJYAGURU SAGAR RAMESHBHAI

Digitally signed by RAJYAGURU SAGAR RAMESHBHAI Date: 2023.09.30 12:51:51 +05'30'

## Sagar Rajyaguru

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

CIN No. L27100GJ1992PLC016917 REGD. OFFICE & WORKS: Survey No. 84/P. 17 Km. Rajkot-Gondal Road, Village Shapar. Pin-360 024. RAJKOT (INDIA) Phone : +91 - 2827 - 252851 e-mail : info@intricastindia.com, info@gujaratintrux.com Website : www.intricastindia.com www.gujaratintrux.com



## Gujarat Intrux Limited

## REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN572 TO TN573

•	

SR NO.	FOLIO NO. SHAREHOLDER'S NAME	FROM	то	FROM	то	SHARES	PAID ST	US Den	o Cert Type	MICR From	MICR To
TN572 29/09/2023	B00621 BHANUBEN VIRAD	IYA									
	2	23067	23068	2304101	2304300	200 OLD	10.00 DUP	200			
						200					
	3	35799	35799	2304101	2304300	200 NEW	10.00	200			
						200					
TN573 29/09/2023	B00859 BHANU S. VIRAD	IA									
	1	18495	18495	1846901	1847000	100 OLD	10.00 DUP	100			
						100					
	3	35800	35800	1846901	1847000		10.00	100			
						100					

## Gujarat Intrux Limited

## REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN572 TO	TN573							
:								
***** BATCH CONTROLS****	******	******	**					
1. TOTAL NO.OF REQUESTS	:	2						
2. TOTAL NO.OF OLD CERTIFICATES	:	3						
3. TOTAL NO.OF NEW CERTIFICATES	:	2						
4. TOTAL NO.OF PAGES	:	2						
************* CERTIFICATE (S)CONTROLS**************								
5. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED CERTIFICATE	:	2						
6. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED SHARES	:	300						
<ol><li>TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED CERTIFICATE</li></ol>	:	0						
8. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED SHARES	:	0						
9. TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED CERTIFICATE	:	0						
10.TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED SHARES	:	0						

PRINTED DATE: 30/09/2023 PAGE 2